Prices valid as of Apr. 26, 2014

*** Prices currently do not reflect assembly cost, which may be negligible depending on
GB Quantity; and shipping

Prices on some of the SMD components are still for cut tape packaging. switching to a tape and reel package can lower that section of the BOM by
some fractions.

Board Qty Price (Total) Price (Each) Est. $/Gh @ 25Gh nom. OC

10 $912.250 $91.225 $3.649
20 $1,735.504 $86.775 $3.471
25 $2,039.658 $81.586 $3.263
30 $2,134.459 $71.149 $2.846
50 $3,499.340 $69.987 $2.799

100 $6,155.210 $61.552 $2.462



Digi-Key Part Number Description

296-29519-1-ND
311-2.2HRCT-ND
311-14.7HRCT-ND
1276-1110-1-ND
1276-1104-1-ND
587-3247-1-ND
587-2990-1-ND
587-1378-1-ND
399-4697-1-ND
445-1415-1-ND
1276-1000-1-ND
PCE4533CT-ND
553-2076-1-ND
F2875CT-ND
311-10KGRCT-ND
311-100KHRCT-ND
311-147KHRCT-ND
311-187KHRCT-ND
311-220HRCT-ND
1276-1018-1-ND
1276-4707-1-ND
311-3.01CRCT-ND

IC REG BUCK SYNC ADJ 30A 22SON
RES 2.2 OHM 1/10W 1% 0603 SMD
RES 14.7 OHM 1/10W 1% 0603 SMD
CAP CER 2200PF 50V 10% X7R 0603
CAP CER 0.022UF 50V 10% X7R 0603
CAP CER 1UF 50V 10% X7R 0603
CAP CER 4.7UF 25V 10% X7R 0805
CAP CER 22UF 16V 20% X5R 1210
CAP CER 100UF 6.3V 20% X5R 1210
CAP CER 1UF 6.3V 20% X5R 0402
CAP CER 0.1UF 50V 10% X7R 0603
CAP ALUM 100UF 16V 20% SMD
INDUCT PWR 440NH SMD

PTC RESETTABLE 15V 3A SMD 2920
RES 10K OHM 1/10W 5% 0603 SMD
RES 100K OHM 1/10W 1% 0603 SMD
RES 147K OHM 1/10W 1% 0603 SMD
RES 187K OHM 1/10W 1% 0603 SMD
RES 220 OHM 1/10W 1% 0603 SMD
CAP CER 1000PF 50V 10% X7R 0603
RES 4.42K OHM 1/10W 1% 0603
RES 3.01 OHM 1/8W 1% 0805 SMD

Stock Status  Comments

IN STOCK  Alternate Packaging Exists
INSTOCK  Alternate Packaging Exists
INSTOCK  Alternate Packaging Exists
Alternate Packaging Exists
Alternate Packaging Exists
Alternate Packaging Exists
Alternate Packaging Exists
Alternate Packaging Exists
Alternate Packaging Exists
Alternate Packaging Exists
Alternate Packaging Exists
Alternate Packaging Exists
Alternate Packaging Exists
Alternate Packaging Exists
Alternate Packaging Exists
Alternate Packaging Exists
Alternate Packaging Exists
Alternate Packaging Exists
Alternate Packaging Exists
Alternate Packaging Exists
Alternate Packaging Exists
Alternate Packaging Exists




Price(Total)
148.850
217.450
254.650
334.600
457.330




Mixed

# Boards # chips needed (Tray+sampl) samples
10 80
20 160
25 200
30 240
50 400

100 800



Euro to USD

Part

samples

Tray of 260
Vacpack of 2600

$1.08
Price each
$5.39
$1,024.04
$8,407.89
# Boards

10

20

25

30

50

100

Shipping $26.95

# Boards # chips needed
10
20
25
30
50
100

Mixed
# chips needed (Tray+sampl) samples

Mixed (Tray+sampl) samples
80 $1,024.04| $431.17
160 $1,024.04 $862.35
200 $1,024.04 $1,077.93
240 $1,024.04 $1,293.52
400 $1,778.59$2,155.87
800 $3,179.91 $4,311.74

trays

$1,024.04
$1,024.04
$1,024.04
$1,024.04
$2,048.08
$4,096.15

trays over(chips
180
100
60
20
120
240

trays over$
$970.14
$538.97
$323.38
$107.79
$646.76
$1,293.52



